catchoftheday.com.au Pty Ltd — Benefit Gimme Brow Volumiser Gel

Gimme Brow Volumiser Gel

What are the defects?

The product may be contaminated with bacteria.

What are the hazards?

If the product comes in contact with eyes it could cause an eye irritation.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the product immediately. Consumers will be sent an email by the customer service team with instructions on the disposal of the product and procedures on how to obtain a full refund.

For further information, consumers can email recalls@catchoftheday.com.au

Supplier
catchoftheday.com.au Pty Ltd
Traders who sold this product

catch.com.au, mumgo.com.au, scopoon.com.au, groceryrun.com.au and ebay.com.au

Where the product was sold
Online
Dates available for sale
  • 24 September 2017 - 28 October 2017

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category